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CLERICAL DIVISION-continuad. 

••L_Name._ Position. 

1 Sykes, A. 
2 Nicholls, A. J. 
3 Tucker, A. J. 
4 Allwright, W. H. T. 
5 Sage, J. L ... 
6 Webster, W. J. 
7 Robinson, A. C. 
8 Fisk, H. 
9 St. Clair, A. E. 

10 Thomas, A. . . 
11 Canning, F. S. 
12 Gourley, P. . . 
13 Wimsett, A. F 
14 Cook, F. C. .. 
15 Coad, s. J. . . 
16 Martin, J. T. 
17 Neville, J. N. 
18 Harris, V. S. 
19 Stewart, F. . • 
20 Jansen, C. W. 
21 Rout, F. E. . • 
22 Faber, F. W. 
23 Carter, S. F. 
24 ~Palmer, A. S. 

25 Ross, C. W. 
26 urgess, A. W. 
27 /Henderson, J. 
28 1 Laroombe, F. 
29 Boagey, G. . . 
30 Pepperell, H. G. 
31 Guinness, F. H. 
32 Kilvington, G. 
33 tStevens, P. B. 
34 Ee.glee, F. G. A. 
35 Colebrook, H. J. D. 
36 Reynolds, R. B. 
37 Allan, J. C. . . 
38 Townsend., R. L. 
39 Morris, A. W. 
40 Baoh, R. A. • . 
41 Hiokey, M .•. 
42 Wilson, W.W. 
43 tMe.skew, G. A. 
44 Porteous, R. M. 
45 Humphrey, J. A. 
46 Hounsell, H. R. 
47 Ormsby, G. . . 
48 Cole, T. 
49 {Coney, V. I. 
50 Gibbons, T. F. 
51 {McLaren, J. 
52 Mansell, W. A. 
53 Pope, T. . . 
54 cott, W. A .•• 
55 {Allan• W. M ... 
56

1 

Williams, S. J. 
57 (Dollimore, E. 
58 J tDoull, W.)F. 
59 1 Gibbs, W. J. 
60 1 L Lawes, J. V. 
61 ' f We.rd, W. E. 
62 °( Wilson, H. A. 
63 ( Ce.lla.nder, R. A. 
64 -{ Delany, V. J. 
65 L Whitmore, E. H. 
66 tKeina.n, C. W. 
67 Nixon, R. C ... 
68 Chittenden, A. A. 
69 White, R. A. 
70 Dunne, S. J. 
71 {Brook,:E. .,. 
72 We.tts, J. H. 
73 tDe.nsey, G. R. 
74 l tHolmes, J. 
75 Homema.n, J. W. 
76 Te.ylor, S. J. 
77 Henley, B. R. 
78 Davis, A. N. 
79 tRoss, J. 
80 Barnard, F. W. 
81 Mulvey, D. .. 

a.reels Branch, Wanganui .. 
ime.ru .. .. . . 
Postmen, Wanganui .. 

· or of Postmen, Christchurch 

Supervisor, P 
Examiner, T 
Supervisor of 
Asst. SupervJS 
Supervisor of 
Senior Mail C 
Shipping Cler 
Shipping Cler 
Senior Counte 
Senior Despa 
Postmaster, B 
Asst. Supervi 
Head of Mail 
Examiner, C 
Senior Mail C 
Senior Mail Cl 
Senior Counte 
Head of Mail 
Examiner, Ac 
Postmaster, T 
Sta.mps_Clerk 
Exe.miner, Ac 
Head of Pare 
Postme.ster, H 

Postmen, Ne.pier •. .. 
lerk, Timaru .. .. 
k, Auokle.nd .. .. 
k, C.P.O., Wellington .. 
r Clerk, Auckland .. 

tch Clerk, Dunedin .. 
ull's .. .. .. 

· sor of Postmen, Dunedin .. 
Staff, Palmerston North .. 

hristohuroh .. .. 
!erk, Nelson .. .. 
erk, Greymouth •. .. 
r Clerk, Christchurch .. 
Ste.ff, Pe.lmerston North .. 
counta.nt's Branch .. 
a.ks.puns. .. .. 

, Auckland .. .. 
counta.nt's Branch .. 
els Ste.ff, Auckle.nd .. 
igh Street, Christchurch .. 
ethven •• .. .. 
edin .. .. .. 

unta.nt, Oe.me.ru .. .. 
aroels BraD.oh; Inveroe.rgill 

Postmaster, M 
Examiner, Dun 
District Aooo 
Supervisor, P 
Postmaster, P 
Head of Pa.re 
Staff Clerk, C 
Postmaster, M 
Assistant Hee. 
Exe.miner, W 
Hee.d of Paro 
Hee.d of Pe.re 
Senior Telegra 
Assistant Chi 
Examiner, Au 
Record Clerk 
Asst. Head o 
Instructor, Bo 
Clerk, Genera. 
Exe.miner, Ao 
Examiner, Ac 
Head of Mail 
Postmaster, P 
Postme.ster, U 
Foreign Mail 
Postmaster, K 
Postmaster, H 
Postmaster, R 
Postmaster, Clin 
Postmaster, A 
Postmaster, 0 
Postmaster, W 
Postme.ster, P 
Supervisor, T 
Postmaster, G 
Postmaster, U 
Postmaster, K 
Postmaster, R 
Postma.star, R 
Relieving Offi 
Postmaster, Mang 
Senior Clerk, 
Postme.ster, C 
Postmaster, 0 
Asst. Head of 
Asst. Supervis 
Asst. Counter 
Asst. Counter 
Senior Clerk 
Repee.ter Supe 
Supervisor, T 
Senior Telegr 
Postma.star, T 
Supervisor, T 
Senior Clerk 
Repeater Sup 

apakura. .. .. 
els Ste.ff, Wellington .. 
.P.O., Auckland ... .. 
ercer .. .. 
d of Me.ii Staff, Auckle.nd .. 
ellington .. .. 
els Ste.ff, Auckle.nd .. 
els Ste.ff, Wellington .. 
phist, Hastings .. 

ef Clerk, T.O., Wellington .. 
ckland .• .. .. 

, C.P.O., Auckle.nd .. 
f Me.ii Staff, Wellington .. 
ye' Tel School, Oamaru .. 

1 Post Office .. .. 
countant's Branch .. 
counta.nt'a Branch .. 
Staff, Na.pier .. .. 
atea .. .. .. 
pper Hutt .. .. 

Clerk, Auokla.nd .. .. 
a.whie. .. .. . . 
untly .. .. .. 
iverton .. .. 
· ton .. .. 
mberley .. .. 
we.ka •.. .. .. 
aiuku .. .. .. 

leasa.nt Point .. .. 
.E. (Unattached) .. .. 
reytown .. .. 
pper Symonds Street .. 
a.ponge. .. .. 
iohmond .. .. 
ongotea .. .. 

oor, General Post Office .. 
onui .. .. 

Gore .. .. . . 
oromandel .. .. 
ta.huhu .. .. .. 
Me.ii Ste.ff, Christohuroh .. 
or (M.O.S.B.), Dunedin .. 
Clerk, Wellington .. 
Clerk, Auckland .. 

and Telegraphist, Te Kuiti .. 
rvisor, Napier .. .. 

.E., Christchurch .. 
aphist, Inveroargill .. 
olage. Bay .. .. 

.E., Christchurch .. 
e.nd Telegraphist, Pahie.tue. 
ervisor, Hamilton .. 
e.ita.n a.ta Postmaster, K g .. .. 

el.="' i!~o 
" ~~~ s .. ,, .. .,., .... 

s:i;i . 0 = . ,_...,~ ';.:;'s ........ 
~~~ cl1~~ 

:.I "' 

£ £ 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 

260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 

I 260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 •300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 

I 260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 
260 300 

-=~ 0 .. 
:jj«lci 

Age 3§~ 
on 31st § ii'"'.. March, t·E'e 1919 . 

~Js~ 
"' 

Y, M. Y. M, 
55 2 36 6 
44 6 29 7 
45 1 28 0 
44 8 24 8 
43 6 29 11 
48 9 26 4 
45 4 22 10 
45 4 31 11 
49 3 34 7 
42 1 26 6 
47 7 34 8 
45 7 30 7 
48 5 28 7 
41 4 24 0 
40 2 26 1 
42 1 29 10 
41 6 26 11 
36 10 23 8 
43 0 30 8 
49 0 35 I! 
43 7 29 4 
44 2 27 3 
45 8 28 8 
42 6 26 2 

44 2 28 11 
44 11 30 10 
43 11 28 9 
47 3 33 0 
43 9 28 8 
43 1 28 1 
41 10 23 0 
40 11 26 2 
41 7 28 3 
38 3 25 1 
39 3 23 9 
36 4 21 6 
39 6 22 10 
39 11 26 2 
46 11 23 6 
44 6 29 8 
41 11 27 10 
36 2 21 6 
36 6 21 9 
33 7 16 10 
32 9 18 7 
46 5 27 9 
47 10 34 0 
50 3 35 8 
52 0 31 4 
47 9 28 11 
48 3 28 11 
48 2 33 10 
49 10 34 0 
47 5 3.2 8 
43 11 29 1 
43 7 29 4 
44 5 29 0 
42 5 30 7 
43 4 29 4 
45 7 30 9 
45 6 31 4 
41 11 25 9 
41 9 27 I 
42 5 28 11 
43 0 27 4 
41 11 27 3 
43 I 28 9 
42 1 28·11 
42 10 26 0 
42 2 23 I 
48 8 32 9 
47 5 33 4 
41 0 22 10 
42 1 27 7 
41 4 27 2 
40 8 25 7 
40 0 24 I 
41 7 25 9 
38 9 24 2 
37 1 22 10 
38 2 22 10 

[No. 64 

Exam!natfons and Remarks; 

. 

' 

Jn. Ex. 

Sn. Ex. 

Jn. E:... 

Reoeivp,s £26 p.a . as Registre.r of 
Electors. 

Sn. Ex. ; Sn. Tech. 
Sn. Ex. 
Sn. Ex. 
Sn. Ex. 
Sn.Ex. 
Sn. Ex. ; Sn. Tech. 
Sn. Ex. 

Sn. Ex. 

Sn. Ex. ; Aoots. Ex. 
Sn. Ex. 

/ 

Sn. Ex. 

Sn. Ex. ; Sn. Tech. 
Sn. Tech. 
Sn. Tech. 
Sn. Ex. ; Sn. Tech. 
Sn. Tech. 
Sn. Teoh. 
Sn. Ex.; Sn. Teoh. 
Sn. Ex. ; Sn. Teoh. 
Sn. Ex. 


